_			12-29-2000	
	FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	RECOF		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
	Tab settings 🖙 🖘 🔻 🔻	, P	101566480	• •
┢		of Patents and Tradem	arks: Please record the attached ori	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): David J. P	12-13-	2. Name and address of re Name: <u>Ray Max</u> Internal Address:	eceiving party(ies): Technology, Fnc.
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(i	es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🏾	28723 COLI	1
	3. Nature of conveyance:			
	W Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 287	23 COLINA VISTA
	Security Agreement	Change of Na	me	
	Other		City: AGOURA HILL	State: CAZIP: 9130
	Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🛛 🖉 No
	4. Application number(s) or patentIf this document is being filed togeA. Patent Application No.(s)	•	A Response of the approximation, the execution date of the approximation date of the approximation of the approxim	plication is:
		Additional number	rs attached? 🗋 Yes 🕑 No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	5. Name and address of party to w concerning document should be	mailed:	6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved:
	Name: <u>Dauid</u> IZa	1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
			Enclosed	
			Authorized to be cha	arged to deposit account
	Street Address: 28723	COLINA VI	8. Deposit account num	ber:
	City: AGOURA HILLSS			t this page if paying by deposit acco
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
	9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge an of the original document. David J. Ra Name of Person Signing		g information is true and correct and David J. Pay Signature Total number of page	d any attached copy is a true co Date es comprising cover sheet:
8/200 C:581	00 GTON11 00000103 09183195 40.00 DP	, i	Form 16-2B	
		-	ay	PATENT

REEL: 011370 FRAME: 0318

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

For value received, David J. Rai/
of Agoura Hills, CA
(hereinaîter ASSIGNOR), hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto <u>RayMax Technology</u> , <u>Lnc</u> . of <u>Agoura Hills</u> , <u>C</u> and her or his successors or assigns (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) <u>100</u> % of the following: (A) ASSIGNOR'S
right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled " <u>Scanning Force Microscope</u> and Method for Beam Detection and Aligment'
invented by ASSIGNOR; (B) the application for United States patent therefor, signed by ASSIGNOR on U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number $29/183$, 195 , filed $10/31/98$; (C) any patent or reissues of any patent that may be granted thereon; and (D) any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said application. ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to enter the date of signature and/or Serial Number and Filing Date in the spaces above. ASSIGNOR also authorizes and requests the Assistant Commis- sioner for Patents to issue any resulting patent(s) as follows: 0 % to ASSIGNOR and 100
% to ASSIGNEE. (The singular shall include the plural and vice versa herein.) ASSIGNOR hereby further sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto ASSIGNEE, the above percentage of
ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States; and ASSIGNOR further conveys to ASSIGNEE the above percentage of all priority rights resulting from the above-identified application for United States patent. ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers, give any
required testimony, and perform other lawful acts, at ASSIGNEE'S expense, as ASSIGNEE may require to enable

ASSIGNEE to perfect ASSIGNEE'S interest in any resulting patent of the United thereto, and to acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and ASSIGNEE'S interest therein.

} ss

Form 16-2A

In testimony whereof ASSIGNOR has hereunto set its hand and seal on the date below.

State: <u>California</u> County: Los Angeles

Subscribed and sworn to before me on

n 1. 1002000 Arimal J. Christian ublic December

PARIMAL J. CHRISTIAN Commission # 1164382 Notary Public - California Los Artgeles County My Comm. Expires Jan 2, 2002

Notary P

RECORDED: 12/13/2000

PATENT REEL: 011370 FRAME: 0319